Small Bouncy Castle

Med Bouncy Castle

Large Bouncy Castle
Adult Castle

Bouncy Ball Pond

Garden Slide

Giant Slide

Pirates Den

Pirate’s Run

Pirate’s Run & Garden Slide
Speedcage with radar
Gladiator Duel

Rock n Rolla

Bouncy Boxing

Sumo Wrestling (Adult)
Sumo Wrestling (Child)
Sumo Wrestling (All suits)
Pole Joust

Human Table Football
Grab A Grand

Air Juggler

Rodeo Bull (with operator)

Surf Simulator (with operator)

Wipeout (with operator)
Laserquest (with operators)
2-Lane Bungee Run

Sky Dancers

Giant Connect 4

Giant Jenga

Dunk Tank

10'x 8'x7’
12"x 12'x10°
15'x15'x13°
16'x 18'x14°
10'x 8'x7’
20'x 14’x10°
27" x 16'x22°
15"x 15x12°
20'x 12'x14°
28°x12°x14°
15'x 12'x14°
18" x 18'x12°
25°x25’x14°
16'x 16'x10°
15'x 15’
15'x 15°
15'x 15’
15"x 14'x12°
55'x 35
6'x 6'x10°
14'x 8

18'x 18'x12°*

18 x 18x12° *

25’x25’x12
35'x 35'x10°
36'x 14'x10°

available as add on only
available as add on only

0 - 5 years
0-12 years
0 - 15 years
Any

0 -5 years

3 - 12 years
3 - 14 years
3 - 12 years
3 - 12 years
3 — 12 years
Age 5+
Age 8+
Age 8+
Age 8+
Age 12+
Age 7-12
Age 7+
Age 8+
Age 8 +
Age 5+
Age 8+
Age 10+
Age 10 +
Age 8+
Age 8 +
Age 8+

£70
£75
£85
£135
£75
£95
£145
£95
£125
£175
£95
£135
£175
£135
£135
£80
£165
£135
£165
£135
£135
£295
£295
£345
£370
£165
£80
£20
£20
£175

*Smaller rodeo base 16’ diameter, same price.

Generators £50 per inflatable, discounts for multiple units

Supervisors £17.50 per hour per inflatable. (Rodeo & Laser staff included in price for 4 hrs)

Unlimited Candy Floss or Popcorn £75 p/h. Candyfloss & Popcorn £100 p/h min 2 hrs.

Delivery/Travel Cost : P.O.A. Included in package price for many areas across central Scotland.

Cancellation Policy: Can cancel upto 2hrs before delivery if bad weather. If 3 or more units or delivery

charged, speak to Scott for cancellation times.




