Small Bouncy Castle	10' x 8' x7'	0 - 5 years	£70
Med Bouncy Castle	12' x 12'x10'	0 -12 years	£75
Large Bouncy Castle	15' x15'x13'	0 - 15 years	£85
Adult Castle	16'x 18'x14'	Any	£135
Bouncy Ball Pond	10' x 8' x7'	0 -5 years	£75
Garden Slide	20'x 14'x10'	3 - 12 years	£95
Giant Slide	27' x 16'x22'	3 - 14 years	£145
Pirates Den	15' x 15x12'	3 - 12 years	£95
Pirate's Run	20' x 12'x14'	3 - 12 years	£125
Pirate's Run & Garden Slide	28'x12'x14'	3-12 years	£175
Speedcage with radar	15' x 12'x14'	Age 5 +	£95
Gladiator Duel	18' x 18'x12'	Age 8 +	£135
Rock n Rolla	25'x25'x14'	Age 8+	£175
Bouncy Boxing	16' x 16'x10'	Age 8 +	£135
Sumo Wrestling (Adult)	15' x 15'	Age 12+	£135
Sumo Wrestling (Child)	15' x 15'	Age 7-12	£80
Sumo Wrestling (All suits)	15' x 15'	Age 7+	£165
Pole Joust	15' x 14'x12'	Age 8 +	£135
Human Table Football	55' x 35'	Age 8 +	£165
Grab A Grand	6' x 6'x10'	Age 5 +	£135
Air Juggler	14' x 8'	Age 8+	£135
Rodeo Bull (with operator)	18' x 18'x12'*	Age 10 +	£295
Surf Simulator (with operator	or) 18' x 18x12' *	Age 10 +	£295
Wipeout (with operator)	25'x25'x12	Age 8+	£345
Laserquest (with operators)	35' x 35'x10'	Age 8 +	£370
2-Lane Bungee Run	36' x 14'x10'	Age 8 +	£165
Sky Dancers			£80
Giant Connect 4	available as add on only		£20
Giant Jenga	available as add on only		£20
Dunk Tank			£175

^{*}Smaller rodeo base 16' diameter, same price.

Generators £50 per inflatable, discounts for multiple units

Supervisors £17.50 per hour per inflatable. (Rodeo & Laser staff included in price for 4 hrs)

Unlimited Candy Floss or Popcorn £75 p/h. Candyfloss & Popcorn £100 p/h min 2 hrs.

Delivery/Travel Cost: P.O.A. Included in package price for many areas across central Scotland.

Cancellation Policy: Can cancel upto 2hrs before delivery if bad weather. If 3 or more units or delivery charged, speak to Scott for cancellation times.